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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

05 JUL 2019 - 17:00

REFEREE PIPER Anke ASSISTANT LATIMER Simon James 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FABER Marc SYNCHRO 1 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 2 DONALDSON Tony SYNCHRO 2 MOHAMED Hassan 

EXECUTION 3 THORSEN Anna Maja SYNCHRO 3 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 4 CHANTURIA Chola SYNCHRO 4 LAVOIE Francine 

EXECUTION 5 ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio SYNCHRO 5 BARROW Sarah Ellen 

EXECUTION 6 CHOI Hye Jin  

  

RESERVE POLAZZO Marco Valerio RESERVE  

1 HU Zijie CHN 04 DEC 1997

WU Chunting CHN 22 FEB 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 96.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.80 161.40
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 70.68 232.08
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 301.38

2 LAPIN Egor RUS 01 JUL 1997

SELEZNEVA Evgeniia RUS 31 MAR 1995

101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60 96.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 66.60 163.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 63.90 227.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.30 287.40 13.98

3 MENDOZA H. Carolina MEX 25 APR 1997

ZUNIGA ORNELAS Adan E. MEX 10 MAR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 44.40 93.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 153.45
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 216.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 279.45 21.93

4 CORNISH Jacob Reid USA 25 FEB 1998

O'BRIEN Meghan Elizabeth USA 08 JUL 1997

401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 38.40 82.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 52.20 135.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.24 198.24
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 63.90 262.14 39.24

5 KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita UKR 27 JUL 2001

SHELESTIUK Diana UKR 17 MAR 1997

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 91.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 62.10 153.90
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.17 218.07
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 261.27 40.11
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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 OTSUKA Chiaki JPN 09 AUG 1995

WAKABAYASHI Yukiko JPN 01 AUG 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 43.20 43.20
5132D 2.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.20 83.40
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.68 133.08
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.44 188.52
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.48 249.00 52.38

7 JUNG Dayeon KOR 25 JUL 1997

YI Jaegyeong KOR 25 NOV 1999

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 92.40
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.98 139.38
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 42.84 182.22
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 245.22 56.16

8 AUBER Gabriele ITA 20 FEB 1997

BILOTTA Laura ITA 09 MAR 1996

401B 2.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 41.40
201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 87.00
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 38.70 125.70
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.01 178.71
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.10 240.81 60.57

9 CUSHING Holly AUS 05 DEC 2000

JEFFREE Nicholas AUS 14 DEC 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 41.40 41.40
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 83.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.08 138.48
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 193.08
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 26.10 219.18 82.20

10 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 06 APR 1998

SEIDEL Frithjof GER 28 MAY 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 85.80
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 51.30 137.10
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 55.80 192.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 192.90 108.48
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